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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

 
 
Häberlen-Börsig Verpackungs GmbH & Co. KG 
 

Stockacher Straße 122 
78532 Tuttlingen 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
Production and distribution of industrial packaging, special packaging, air freight packaging, sea 
freight packaging, wooden boxes, paletts and wood construction planning products, product of 
timber trade and trading goods, storage of customer property  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of revision 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

406631 QM15 

2022-03-22 

2022-05-21 

2025-05-20 

2022-03-11 
 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


